Some of the advantages you will benefit from
when using Biosart® 100 Monitors:
Superior performance
– High flow rate
– High total throughput
Safe & reliable
– Sterile or individually, sterile packaged
– Consistently recovery

SA
S
Order Information
Pore size Membrane filter* color Order No.
color|grid
Biosart® 100 Monitors, 100 ml, 47 mm, individually packaged, sterile, 48 units
0.2 μm Cellulose Nitrate white | black 16401-47-07--ACK
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate white | black 16401-47-06--ACK
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate green | dark green 16402-47-06--ACK
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate gray | white 16403-47-06--ACK
Biosart® 100 Monitors, 100 ml, 47 mm, packaged in trays, sterile, 48 units
0.2 μm Cellulose Nitrate white | black 16401-47-07----K
0.45 μm High Flow Cellulose Nitrate white | black 16401-47-H6----K
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate white | black 16401-47-06----K
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate green | dark green 16402-47-06----K
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate gray | white 16403-47-06----K
0.8 μm Cellulose Nitrate gray | white 16403-47-04----K
0.45 μm Regenerated Cellulose white 16404-47-06----K
Biosart® 100 Monitors, 100 ml, 47 mm, sterile, 48 units
0.45 μm High Flow Cellulose Nitrate white | black 16401-47-H6-V--K
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate white | black 16401-47-06-V--K
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate gray | white 16403-47-06-V--K
0.8 μm Cellulose Nitrate gray | white 16403-47-04-V--K
Biosart® 100 Monitors, 100 ml, 47 mm, sterile, 48 units, membrane fixed
– available only in the U.S. and Canada –
0.45 μm High Flow Cellulose Nitrate white | black 16401-47-H6-VWMK
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate white | black 16401-47-06-VWMK
0.45 μm High Flow Cellulose Nitrate gray | white 16403-47-H6-VWMK
0.45 μm Cellulose Nitrate gray | white 16403-47-06-VWMK
Biosart® 100 Monitor Adapters and Membrane Lifter
Description Adaptation Order No.
Biosart® 100 Adapter, silicone 16840 or 16841 16414